MICHIGAN Great Lakes Bay Michigan Works!

s l,. 2026 Meeting Schedule
Great Lakes Bay Region
. ) Mon. January 12, 2026 *Executive Committee @ 2:30pm
Administration Midland Service Center CEAC @ 3:30pm

1409 Washington 1409 Washington St | Midland, MI 48640

Midland, MI 48640

Phone (989) 754-1144 Mon. February 23, 2026 Joint Board of Directors @ 3:30pm
(800) 285-WORK Saginaw Service Center
Fax (989) 754-1439 312 E. Genesee Ave | Saginaw, MI 48607
www.michiganworks.com Mon. March 23, 2026 CEAC @ 3:30pm
Midland Service Center

1409 Washington St | Midland, MI 48640
Erik Rodriguez

Workforce Development Mon. April 27, 2026 *Executive Committee @ 3:30pm
Board Chair Midland Service Center

1409 Washington St | Midland, MI 48640
Vaughn Begick

bt S L Mon. May 18, 2026 CEAC/WDB @ 3:30pm
Saginaw Service Center

312 E. Genesee Ave | Saginaw, MI 48607

Mon. June 22, 2026 Joint Board of Directors @ 3:30pm
Saginaw Service Center

312 E. Genesee Ave | Saginaw, MI 48607
July 2026 NO MEETING

Mon. August 24, 2026 Joint Board of Directors @ 3:30pm
Saginaw Service Center

312 E. Genesee Ave | Saginaw, M1 48607

Mon. September 21, 2026 *Executive Committee @ 3:30pm
Midland Service Center

1409 Washington Street | Midland, MI 48640

Mon. October 19, 2026 CEAC @ 3:30pm

Midland Service Center

1409 Washington Street | Midland, MI 48640

Mon. November 16, 2026 Annual Joint Board of Directors @ 3:30pm
Saginaw Service Center

312 E. Genesee Ave | Saginaw, MI 48607

December 2026 NO MEETING

*As Needed

Great Lakes Bay Michigan Works! is an Equal Opportunity/Employer Program. ® Auxiliary aide services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities.
¢ Michigan Relay Services dial 711. ® Supported by the State of Michigan. ® A proud partner of the American Job Center Network.



